Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:23.09
2:26.67
2:29.18
2:35.01
2:41.53
2:50.30
3:11.96
3:21.09
3:28.59
3:33.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.67
2:23.09
2:29.18
2:35.01
2:41.53
2:50.30
3:11.96
3:21.09
3:33.47

3:28.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
542
515
459
406
346
241
210
188

175

WA Pts

542
584
515
459
406
346
241
210
175
188

Round

Round

H

Date

23/06/18
04/11/18
17112117
20/11/16
14/02/16
01/11/15
27/09/14
08/06/14
05/10/13
18/01/14

Date

04/11/18
23/06/18
1712117
20/11/16
14/02/16
01/11/15
27/09/14
08/06/14
18/01/14
05/10/13

Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Ealing November Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Ealing November Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Venue
Hillington
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Croydon
Cranleigh
Croydon

Epsom

Venue

Portsmouth
Hillington
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Croydon
Cranleigh
Epsom

Croydon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



