Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.09	584	F	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	Guildford Ct	2
2:26.67	542	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:29.18	515	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
2:35.01	459	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:41.53	406	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:50.30	346	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:11.96	241	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:21.09	210	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
3:28.59	188	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:33.47	175	Н	18/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.67	542	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:23.09	584	F	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	Guildford Ct	2
2:29.18	515	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
2:35.01	459	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:41.53	406	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:50.30	346	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
3:11.96	241	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:21.09	210	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
3:33.47	175	Н	18/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph	3
3:28.59	188	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS